Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

Description
General

Sofia 360° Bar, White

Theo Back Bar

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 03/07/2025 @ 10:02 AM PST

ORDER #006148

Casey Glidden

PO: Order Date: March 3, 2025

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
LEGENDS PLAZA

500 S BUENA VISTA ST,

BURBANK, CA. 91521

EVENT DATE: MARCH 16TH, 2025

INSTALL: SATURDAY, MARCH 15TH
TIME TBD

PICK UP: SUNDAY NIGHT TIME TBD

Qtty Price
1 $1,800.00 T
2 $225.00 T
1 $225.00 T
2 $150.00
2 $150.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,800.00

$450.00

$225.00
$300.00

$300.00

$2,250.00
$825.00
$235.13
($0.00)
$3,310.13
($0.00)
$3,310.13
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