ORDER #006148



Casey Glidden

Order Date: March 3, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: LEGENDS PLAZA 500 S BUENA VISTA ST, BURBANK, CA. 91521

EVENT DATE: MARCH 16TH, 2025

INSTALL: SATURDAY, MARCH 15TH

TIME TBD

PICK UP: SUNDAY NIGHT TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Sofia 360° Bar, White	1	\$1,800.00	Т	\$1,800.00
をおける。 (一支 原語 (人 日の日本 ボリ	Theo Back Bar	2	\$225.00	T	\$450.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$225.00	Т	\$225.00
	Installation Fee	2	\$150.00		\$300.00
	Breakdown Fee	2	\$150.00		\$300.00
Notes			Total Products:		\$2,250.00
		Total La	.abor/Services/Misc:		\$825.00
			Taxes:		\$235.13
			Discounts:		(\$0.00)
			Total:		\$3,310.13
			Paymer	nts:	(\$0.00)
			Balan	ce:	\$3,310.13